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FEMALE CONQUESTATHON RESULTS 2024
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104
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Kim VAN KALKEN
Mimi BENNETT
Stacey BARROT
Nichole MCKILLIAM
Michelle BEATTIE
Maria KRAUS

Rhona WEIR

Julia MANNING

Sarah TREMONT

Tia WISHART

Lisa HARGANS

Jen FANKHAUSER
Natalie THOMPSON
Bethany FRANZKE
Amelia SMITH

Alice HAMILTON
Tegwyn MCMANAMNY
Nina FALLON

Lizzie POPE

Lorraine BRADBURY
Lisa LOGAN

Fiona NAWROCKI
Duanne SIGMUND
Jemma RESSOM
Anna MCKENZIE-MCHARG
Kate REID

Nerilee KERSLAKE
Sarah ROSEBY
Rachael MEMBREY

Di ANGUS

Anni CHAMBERS
Shanna MCDONALD
Claire MOOSBRUGGER
Catherine MCINERNEY
Faye XINTAROPOULOS
Tate SOLLER

Tasmyn SOLLER
Dianne VOGEL
Caroline OVERBEEK
Courtney RANSON
Bec LEITCH

Helen WHITTAKER
Deanna COOK

Anna WALLIS

Maria TAMS

Megan HOODCAMP

2:41:47

2:51:48

2:52:43

3:10:01

3:18:34

3:19:36 Bridge road brewers run club
3:21:21

3:25:03

3:30:08 Dawn League
3:45:07

3:45:29

3:54:12 Dawn League
3:55:24

3:56:34 Team Franzke
3:56:52

3:59:26

4:01:42

4:07:26 The Kelpies
4:11:31

4:14:40

4:18:09

4:19:20

4:32:54

4:37:10 Dawn League
4:47:28

4:43:34

4:47:19

5:14:39

4:56:34

4:59:10

4:59:55

5:07:54

5:18:33

5:09:22

5:09:22

5:20:16

5:20:15

5:14:57

5:14:57

5:16:01

5:16:01

5:18:54

5:32:32

5:32:33

5:27:59 Trail Angels
5:27:59
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151
169
168
134
250
159
204
203
23
236
266
110
117
31
19
14
119
180
28
230
229
211

40
38
48
172
171
186
34
139
233
35
16
112
94
97
91
102
175
79
78
66
64
32
198
71
72

May MITCHELL
Jayde BLACK
Katelyn DONNEY
Lynda MITCHELL
Rachel FALLON
Netsai MUDZEKENYEDZI
Eleanor CHLEBNA
Colleen ADAMS
Joanne TURNER
Tracey MEGINLEY
Georgina CSOMOR
Belinda THURLING
Sally HARROWFIELD
Bronwyn RUMBLE
Miranda CHESTNEY-LAW
Anne MCLENNAN
Jenny LEE

Sue HAZELWOOD
Julia CLARKE

Leah STEVENSON
Steph OBRIEN

Bec COHEN

Kristie VISSER

Mia PRITCHARD
Elise PRITCHARD
Chrissie CORNOCK
Elizabeth VAN DER SLUIS
Kelly O'MALLEY

Lisa DONALDSON
Julie ARNEPHY

Tia HUME

Judy LOORHAM
Cathy MCNAB

Lisa BARNETT
Hannah MULLINS
Jessica WHITE

Thais BARBISAN
Alison BARNARD

C-J SOLDIER WOLF
Emma WOOLTORTON
Tess ROWLAND
Sarah MAREK

Laura COSTENARO
Claire Louise HARRIS
Kerry CROSS

Louise HUMPHREY
Eliza VENVILLE

Anna VENVILLE

5:40:46
5:44:26
5:44:27
5:46:17
5:47:57
5:48:06
5:53:32
5:53:36
5:56:38
6:04:06
6:20:52
6:21:27
6:22:27
6:25:41
6:26:08
6:26:28
6:28:53
6:50:56
6:55:23
6:56:29
6:56:33
6:56:33
6:59:01
7:05:25
7:05:26
7:07:08
7:07:17
7:07:20
7:09:33
7:10:48
7:12:16
7:12:21
7:21:38
7:21:38
7:22:49
7:22:51
7:23:43
7:23:43
7:26:52
7:43:42
7:43:46
7:43:46
7:43:46
7:43:45
7:34:12
7:41:19
7:41:19
7:41:19

The Kelpies

Paysanne Plodders

Paysanne Plodders

Kelly& Lizzy
Kelly & Lizzy

Paysanne Plodders

Outdoor School Bogong

Soldier Wolf

Paysanne Plodders
McKenzie McHarg
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227
25
80

170

109

176

123

99
70
280
57
115
96
190
224
281
29
200
37
220
221

126
150
158
52
55
199
44

76
20
30
46
47
49
92
153
154
155
156
219
257
17
21
69

Rhani SAUNDERS
Gill VOUSDEN

Rose MCKEAN
Alison KENNETT
Karen CRUMPLER
Priscilla LEE
Sheridan MCIVER
Louise SCARFF
Vanessa JONES
Michelle DAVIES
Annie VENVILLE
Therese HARRISON
Nicole O'KEEFE

Jo WYATT
Marie-Louise KLEYNGELD
Caitlyn PEFFER
Penny DUNELL
Meredith DUNELL
Belinda YOUNG
Sarah SKEELS
Emily FITZZGERALD
Catherine ASH
Bess KEARNEY
Maria BACSI
Rosalie TOOMEY
Elizabeth BELL
Claire SHERWILL
Nicola WUNDERLICH
Pia WUNDERLICH
Sylvia SKEELS
Cindy BOHAN
Samantha FOSTER
Joanne HOWELL
Laura TAN

Danielle JOLLIFFE
Emma CONNELL
Mandy VARCOE-COCKS
Tarli GOSS

Zaina CATIONS
Penny EVERINGHAM
Louisa BURNS
Andrea COOK

Lyla OKE

Lisa NEVILLE
Maureen RYLAND
Rachel ADELAIDE
Ashleigh GIBSON
Emily SPILLER

7:42:06
7:42:40
7:57:05 Team Mckean
8:00:00
7:59:59
7:59:59
8:01:21
8:02:36
8:02:37
8:04:08
8:05:46
8:05:47
8:09:32
8:09:35
8:23:14 Paysanne Plodders
8:23:53
8:34:08 Dun Well's
8:34:08 Dun Well's
8:35:00 Paysanne Plodders
8:43:06
8:43:27
9:06:09 Happy Hikers
9:06:15 Happy Hikers
9:12:00
9:26:18 Paysanne Plodders
9:30:42 Paysanne Plodders
Dawn League
6:43:39 The Peterlichs
6:43:42 The Peterlichs
8:16:03
8:50:25 Paysanne Plodders
7:23:39 Trail Blazers
6:08:29
1:11
0:19 Paysanne Plodders
0:50
0:52
0:22
0:32 Paysanne Plodders
3:24 Penny & Louisa
3:24 Penny & Louisa
3:29
3:25
0:33
0:32

Mash
Bright Trails and Ales



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

111
140
148
214

Eleanor ROBINSON
Sheree COLLEY
Jane HOLLAND
Jacinta TREVENA

Getitdone

Bright Trails and Ales



